
Group Leader Programme 2018

Date Days Evening 20:00 to 22:00

End of Programme Review with 

Course Director 

Academic Session

Academic Session

Welcome Meeting

Guided Walk of the School with a 

professional tour guide

Yoga Session

Coffee and Cake Morning (Off Site)

Pilates Session

Mystery Excursion (Off Site)

Adventure Session

16-Jul Mon

17-Jul Tue

Departures Departures Departures

14-Jul Sat

15-Jul Sun

Film Night

13-Jul Fri

Wine and Pie EveningYoga Session

12-Jul Thu

11-Jul Wed

10-Jul Tue

Self Portrait Workshop

Film Night

9-Jul Mon

7-Jul Sat

8-Jul Sun

6-Jul Fri

Magic Workshop

5-Jul Thu
Touch Rugby 

Session
HAKA

Arrivals and Registrations

4-Jul Wed

Welcome Cheese and Wine

Morning 09:00 to 12:30 Afternoon 14:00 to 18:00

3-Jul Tue

Arrivals and Registrations Arrivals and Registrations


